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Tel. +45 9816 7011

YEAR PLANT

2003 Rajgangpur
2003 RaselMa

2003 ThiVai

2002 Arequipa

2002 Dalmia Cement
2002 Hon Chong
2002 Madras Cement
2002 Rouen

2002 Taichung

2002 Wuhu

2001 Kedzierzyn
2001 Landsdown
2001 Loma Negra
2001 Pacasmayo

- Fax +459933 7788 -

COUNTRY

India
Morocco
Vietnam
Peru

India
Vietnam
India

France
Taiwan

PR. of China
Poland
United Kingdom
Argentina
Peru
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PART

Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator
Mill separator

PRODUCT

Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
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Densit® Wear Protection

Reference list - FLSmidth

YEAR PLANT COUNTRY PART PRODUCT
2006 Cementeria Italy Separator 321.150.1000 Densit® WearFlex 2000
Constantinopoli
2006 DG Khan Cement Pakistan 531.RM 100 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2006 DG Khan Cement Pakistan 532.RM 100 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2006 Mengxi China 321.RM 100 Densit® WearCast 2000
2006 Quassim Saudi Arabia Densit® WearTiles
Cement Co.
2006 Rohoznik Slovakia Drag chain 500 Densit® WearCast 2000 HT
2006 Shenfeng Cement China 321.RM 100 Densit® WearCast 2000
2006 Shenfeng Cement China Air Separator RAR-LVT-52.5  Densit® WearFlex 2000
2006 Yunnan Kungang China RAR-LVT-50.0 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2006 Yunnan Kungang China 321.RM 100 Densit® WearCast 2000
2006 ZlatnaPanega  Bulgaria 531.RM 100 Densit® WearFlex 2000
Cement
2005 Gharb Cem Iran Air Separator Densit® WearFlex 2000
Sepax-375M-122
2005 Hama Syria Air Separator 375M-222 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2005 Hama Syria Cyclone 4500 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2005 Hama Syria Air Separator RAR 45 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2005 Obajana Nigeria
2005 Pioma Mining Poland Air Separator RAKM 27.5 Densit® WearFlex 2000
Machinery
2005 Sebryakov Cement Russia 531.SR 300 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2005 ZlatnaPanega  Bulgaria 531.SR 150 Densit® WearTix 2000
Cement
2004 Binzhou China Atox mill 50 Densit® WearCast 2000
2004 Gharb Cem Iran Air Separator RAR-LVT-42.5  Densit® WearFlex 2000
2004 Honghou China Air Separator RAR-LVT-50.0  Densit® WearFlex 2000
2004 Khazar Iran Cement mill Densit® WearFlex 2000
2004 Macuspana Mexico Air Separator Densit® WearFlex 2000
2004 Qassim Saudi Arabia  Atox mill 42.5 Densit® WearCast 2000
2004 Obajana Nigeria Clinker storage Densit® WearFlex 2000
2004 Pioma Poland Air Separator RAR 45 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2004 Tonglu China Air Separator RAR Densit® WearFlex 2000
2003 Apaxco Mexico Air Separator RAKM 22.5 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2003 Apaxco Mexico Atox 22.5 mill Densit® Wear panels
2003 Daudkhel Pakistan Air Separator RAKM 20 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2003 Daudkhel Pakistan Atox 20 mill Densit® Wear plates
2003 Dudfield South AfricaAir Separator RTKM 22.5 Densit® WearFlex 2000
2003 Gabes Tunisia Air Separator RTKM 22.5 Densit® WearFlex 2000
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YEAR PLANT

2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002

2002
2002

Densit a/s -

Golden Bay
Cement

Halkis
Kirene
Kungang
M’Sila
M’Sila
M’Sila
Padeswood
Tongling 3
Volos
Alexandria
Andalas
Buxton
Cherat

Cherat
Chizhou
Cienfuegos
Cienfuegos
Digang
Halkis
Herackles
Jiande
Kirene
Kirene

Kirene
M’Sila
M’Sila
M’Sila
M’Sila
M’Sila
Metapan
Metapan
Missi Lime
Ningguo
Piedras

Piedras
Ramosariz
Sinaiwhite
Tianrui
Xingtai
Xinjiang

Yongdeng

COUNTRY PART

New

Zealand Atox mill

Greece Air Separator Osepa N2500

Senegal Duct, clinker dust

China Air Separator RAR-LVT 37.5

Algier Tertiary duct inlet

Algier Air separator Sepax-375M-212

Algier Clinker transport

Wales Air Separator RAKM 25

China 2 Air Separator RAR-LVT 50

Greece Air Separator Osepa N2500

Egypt Sepax 475

Indonesia  Air Separator

UK Atox mill 17.5

Pakistan Air separator RAKM 17,5
for Atox mill 17,5

Pakistan Atox mill 17.5

China 2 Air Separator RAR-LVT 50

Cuba Air Separator RAKM 27,5

Cuba Atox mill 27.5

China Air Separator RAR-LVT 50

Greece Air Separator Osepa N-2500

Greece Air Separator

China Air Separator RAR-LVT 50

Senegal Air Separator RAR 35 (LVT)

Senegal Dedusting cyclone 24000,
clinker cooler, (riserpipe,
cyclon and outlet)

Senegal Center pipe

Algier Air Separator RAR-LVT 50

Algier Clinker Storage

Algier Atox Mill housing

Algier Air Separator RAR-LVT 50

Algier Sepax-375M-212

El Salvador  Air Separator RAKM 25

El Salvador  Atox mill 25

? Atox mill 17.5

China Air separator RAR-LVT 50

Honduras  Transition piece and bend,
cooler dedusting

Honduras  Duct, cooler dedusting

Mexico Air Separator RAKM 20

Egypt Air Separator RAR-30.0 for
Raw mill, topsection

China Air Separator RAR-LVT 37,5

China Duoflex burner

China Air Separator RAR-LVT35
for Atox mill

China Air separator RAR-LVT 40

Tel. +45 9816 7011

Maintenance of
Duo-Flex Burners

- Fax +45 9933 7788 -

PRODUCT

Densit® Wear panels
Densit® Wear tiles
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000

Densit® WearFlex 2000 HT

Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® Wear tiles
Densit® Wear tiles
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® Wear panels

Densit® Wear panels
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® Wear panels
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® Wear tiles
Densit® Wear tiles
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000

Densulate
Densit® WearFlex 2000HT
Densit® WearFlex 2000

Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® Wear panels

Densit® Wear panels

Densit® WearFlex 2000

Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000

Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearCast 2000

Densit® WearFlex 2000
Densit® WearFlex 2000

Densit® WearCast 2000
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